
  LEARN EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETING 

February 26, 2021 

8:30-10:00 

Virtual meeting via Zoom: login information below 

LEARN 

44 Hatchetts Hill Road 

Old Lyme, CT  06371 

AGENDA 

1.0 

2.0 

3.0 

4.0 

5.0

Review March Agenda 

Severance Pay  Discussion

Hatchetts Hill Roof Project 

Appointment—Director of Teaching and Learning        

 Salary Adjustment Discussion

5.1  Associate Executive Director

5.2 Chief Financial Officer

Join Zoom Meeting 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83438750534?pwd=Y3MxOEUrRnFkNjY1WXpRYm5ZcWJwUT09 

Meeting ID: 834 3875 0534 

Passcode: 162535 

Dial by your location 

 929- 205- 6099 US (New York) 

Meeting ID: 834 3875 0534 

Passcode: 162535 

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/83438750534?pwd=Y3MxOEUrRnFkNjY1WXpRYm5ZcWJwUT09

